12:00AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

ONE DAY WATERING IS IN EFFECT

Odd address may water only Wednesday

Even addresses may water only Sunday

Phase Three

ODD

ODD

ODD

ODD

ODD

ODD

ODD

ODD

ODD

ODD

ODD

ODD

ODD

ODD

ODD

ODD

_L E





