ONE DAY WATERING IS IN EFFECT

Pumps Schedule

Odd address may water only Wednesday

Even addresses may water only Sunday

PUMPS OFF

PUMPS ON

WATERING TIME

Phase Three

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
12:00AM			ODD				EVEN
1:00 AM			ODD				EVEN
2:00 AM			ODD				EVEN
3:00 AM			ODD				EVEN
4:00 AM			ODD				EVEN
5:00 AM			ODD				EVEN
6:00 AM			ODD				EVEN
7:00 AM			ODD				EVEN
8:00 AM			ODD				EVEN
9:00 AM							
10:00 AM							
11:00 AM							
12:00 PM							
1:00 PM							
2:00 PM							
3:00 PM							
4:00 PM							
5:00 PM			ODD				EVEN
6:00 PM			ODD				EVEN
7:00 PM			ODD				EVEN
8:00 PM			ODD				EVEN
9:00 PM			ODD				EVEN
10:00 PM			ODD				EVEN
11:00 PM			ODD				EVEN